McDonald County Lender Market Share

Total
April 2020

CHECKETT

ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE
PAUL

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK
GARY E BISHOP ESQ
GUARANTY BANK
ARVEST BANK ROGERS
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS
ARVEST BANK LOWELL
FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC
TOWNSEND

QUICKEN LOANS INC
BANDY

[ FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

CORNERSTONE BANK

B Others

Total:

16.9%
10.4%
7.7%
52%
3.8%
3.8%
3.3%
3.1%
2.8%
2.4%
2.4%
2.3%
2.3%
2.3%
2.2%
29.0%

100.0%

ny-
THE LAND TETLE PAOFESSIORALS SINCE 1 685)




EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020

ARVEST BANK ANDERSON
TILTON REX
SHERMAN CLYDE

ARVEST BANK FAYETTEVILLE

BECKNELL NATHAN
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

HNEM SUI

LIAN HU
HNEM SUI

LIAN HU
HNEM SUI

LIAN HU
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

MAKI DONALD
DARTER EMILY
TIDWELL CAMRON
HOLE BRIAN
ARVEST BANK NEOSHO

WATSON LORA
WILLIS JEFFREY

2869 MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

104 CIRCLE DR

ANDERSON, MO 64831

2673 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

2673 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

1185 CANNING FACTORY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 856 04/08/2020
2020 902 04/13/2020
2020 980 04/23/2020
2020 908 04/15/2020
2020 909 04/15/2020
2020 910 04/15/2020
2020 837 04/06/2020
2020 798 04/01/2020
2020 1003 04/28/2020
2020 975 04/23/2020

# OF
PAGES

12

11

11

11

11

15

15

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$60,000.00

$32,000.00

$92,000.00

$18,000.00

$18,000.00

$217,000.00

$855,540.00

$525,220.00

$1,597,760.00
$106,000.00

$174,000.00

$150,000.00

$430,000.00

$41,164.76



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020

ARVEST BANK NOEL

THAO SAM
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

SNYDER MATTHEW
ARVEST BANK ROGERS

J&L PROPERTY INVESTMENT LLC

BANDY

KEITH MONI
DODD JENNIFER
WESTRICK CRAIG
BRENDEL

DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

CASE

JOHNSON SHEILA

CENTRE TRUSTEE CORP

ARMER ERICK
CHAFFIN

HARMON JESSICA
CHECKETT

1427 HILLTOP RD
NOEL, MO 64854

WASHBURN, MO 65772

21088 HWY 71
JANE, MO 64856

106 CENTER ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

692 WOLF RIDGE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 827 04/06/2020
2020 801 04/01/2020
2020 1009 04/28/2020
2020 799 04/01/2020
2020 816 04/03/2020
2020 869 04/09/2020
2020 869 04/09/2020
2020 806 04/01/2020
2020 982 04/24/2020
2020 878 04/10/2020

# OF
PAGES

11

15

LOAN AMOUNT

$41,164.76

$258,000.00

$258,000.00

$69,600.00

$69,600.00

$508,000.00

$508,000.00
$205,000.00

$152,700.00

$357,700.00
$75,000.00

$75,000.00

$150,000.00

$56,000.00

$56,000.00

$129,975.00

$129,975.00

$101,010.00

$101,010.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020

HNEM

LIAN

SHERMAN

HNEM

LIAN

HNEM

LIAN

SNYDER

THAO

TILTON

BECKNELL

WATSON

WILLIS

SUI

HU

CLYDE

SUI

HU

SUI

HU

MATTHEW

SAM

REX

NATHAN

LORA

JEFFREY

J&L PROPERTY INVESTMENT LLC

CORNERSTONE BANK

BRODIE LARRY
FREEMAN DENNIS
ROSALES MARCO
DE SANTIAGO DAMIAN
NORMAN PATTY

DITTRICH INVESTMENTS LLC

WASHBURN, MO 65772
1427 HILLTOP RD
NOEL, MO 64854

2869 MOSS CHURCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

21088 HWY 71
JANE, MO 64856

169 BRODIE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
299 CHEVY LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

169 STARLIGHT DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 908 04/15/2020
2020 902 04/13/2020
2020 910 04/15/2020
2020 909 04/15/2020
2020 801 04/01/2020
2020 827 04/06/2020
2020 856 04/08/2020
2020 980 04/23/2020
2020 975 04/23/2020
2020 1009 04/28/2020
2020 995 04/27/2020
2020 999 04/27/2020
2020 958 04/21/2020
2020 1030 04/30/2020
2020 919 04/16/2020

# OF
PAGES

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

11

LOAN AMOUNT
$217,000.00

$32,000.00

$525,220.00

$855,540.00

$69,600.00
$258,000.00
$60,000.00
$18,000.00

$41,164.76

$508,000.00

$2,584,524.76

$173,000.00
$64,000.00
$12,000.00
$75,000.00

$6,000.00

$330,000.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020
BROOK AT BETHPAGE

STEVE REED MINISTRIES INC

EVENSON

HOLE BRIAN
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

DODD JENNIFER
WESTRICK CRAIG
KEITH MONI
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

PIERCE JAMIE
FIELDS VICKI
THOMPSON KENNON
PRICE ALBERT
ANDERSON DANA

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF VINITA

HARRIS CHRISTY

PORTER JASON

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

KUMOROWSKI THOMAS

1185 CANNING FACTORY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2286 PATTERSON CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

535 DOVE RD

GOODMAN, MO 64843

43 OAKRIDGE DR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1209 RT V
STELLA, MO 64867

495 HART RD
SENECA, MO 64865
495 HART RD
SENECA, MO 64865

127 WILLS LN
SENECA, MO 64865

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 990 04/24/2020
2020 1003 04/28/2020
2020 816 04/03/2020
2020 799 04/01/2020
2020 860 04/09/2020
2020 862 04/09/2020
2020 839 04/06/2020
2020 948 04/21/2020
2020 954 04/21/2020
2020 873 04/10/2020
2020 993 04/27/2020
2020 836 04/06/2020
2020 867 04/09/2020

# OF
PAGES

19

15

11

10

14

10

11

10

10

18

LOAN AMOUNT
$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$150,000.00

$150,000.00

$152,700.00

$205,000.00

$357,700.00
$65,000.00
$180,000.00
$298,000.00
$36,163.00
$35,461.36
$30,328.00

$151,972.72

$796,925.08

$67,086.00

$67,086.00

$56,000.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020
GRENINGER MASON

HURLEY BELINDA

FREEDOM MORTGAGE CORPORATION

WARD MARK
GARY E BISHOP ESQ

PATTERSON AARON
MAHURIN HERSHELL
FARRELL JANICE

JANICE P FARRELL REVOCABLE TRUST

GREAT SOUTHERN BANK

ARMER ERICK
GUARANTY BANK

PATTERSON AARON
MAHURIN HERSHELL
FARRELL JANICE

JANICE P FARRELL REVOCABLE TRUST

HAWTHORN BANK

CENTRAL MISSOURI FOREST PRODUCTS LLC

HIGHLANDS RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD

HARMON JESSICA

HORNER

3922 ELKHORN RD

STELLA, MO 64867

3922 ELKHORN RD

STELLA, MO 64867

692 WOLF RIDGE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 935 04/17/2020
2020 913 04/15/2020
2020 977 04/23/2020
2020 987 04/24/2020
2020 1013 04/29/2020
2020 899 04/13/2020
2020 982 04/24/2020
2020 987 04/24/2020
2020 1013 04/29/2020
2020 899 04/13/2020
2020 922 04/16/2020
2020 878 04/10/2020

# OF
PAGES

18

15

20

13

12

13

15

13

12

13

11

15

LOAN AMOUNT
$172,631.00

$145,000.00

$373,631.00

$115,686.00

$115,686.00
$74,900.00
$77,006.00

$425,000.00

$576,906.00

$129,975.00

$129,975.00
$74,900.00
$77,006.00

$425,000.00

$576,906.00

$135,000.00

$135,000.00

$101,010.00

$101,010.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020
YODER JOHN

J & K TRUSTEE SERVICES INC

BROOK AT BETHPAGE

STEVE REED MINISTRIES INC

LAKEVIEW LOAN SERVICING LLC

BOYD STEPHEN
MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

CLAUSING NIKI
HOLBROOK NIKI
MCCLAIN LADONNA
WILSON RICKEY
MCPAHIL

DARTER EMILY
TIDWELL CAMRON
MGL TRUSTEE LLC

PENDERGRAFT GEORGE
MITCHELL

MAKI DONALD

MORTGAGE RESEARCH CENTER LLC

MALON CLAUDE

PAUL

416 CHEROKEE ST
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648639:

2673 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772
2673 MOUNTAIN RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

1277 HOTTEL SPRINGS RD
SENECA, MO 64865

104 CIRCLE DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1633 JESSIE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 947 04/20/2020
2020 990 04/24/2020
2020 959 04/21/2020
2020 981 04/24/2020
2020 979 04/23/2020
2020 1025 04/30/2020
2020 798 04/01/2020
2020 833 04/06/2020
2020 837 04/06/2020
2020 829 04/06/2020

# OF
PAGES

12

19

18

17

17

19

15

10

15

18

LOAN AMOUNT

$28,000.00

$28,000.00

$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$128,282.00

$128,282.00

$115,000.00

$192,674.00

$165,999.00

$473,673.00

$174,000.00

$174,000.00

$68,000.00

$68,000.00

$106,000.00

$106,000.00

$160,528.00

$160,528.00



# OF

EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020 BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
SMITH JEREMIAH 358 BOONVILLE LN 2020 807 04/01/2020 11 $40,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC 535 DOVE RD 2020 862 04/09/2020 10 $180,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC 2286 PATTERSON CREEK RD 2020 860 04/09/2020 11 $65,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
OWENS MELANIE 127 SIDE LN 2020 830 04/06/2020 11 $25,000.00
NOEL, MO 64854
PIERCE JAMIE 43 OAKRIDGE DR 2020 839 04/06/2020 14 $298,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
MCKEE MIKE 658 NOIGO RD 2020 864 04/09/2020 11 $100,000.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
PRICE ALBERT 1209 RT V 2020 873 04/10/2020 10 $30,328.00
STELLA, MO 64867
CLARK THOMAS 100 SCHOOL ST 2020 874 04/10/2020 10 $38,000.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
THOMPSON KENNON 2020 954 04/21/2020 11 $35,461.36
FIELDS VICKI 2020 948 04/21/2020 10 $36,163.00
FREEMAN DENNIS 299 CHEVY LN 2020 999 04/27/2020 10 $64,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
BRODIE LARRY 169 BRODIE RD 2020 995 04/27/2020 12 $173,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
ROSALES MARCO 2020 958 04/21/2020 10 $12,000.00
DE SANTIAGO DAMIAN 169 STARLIGHT DR 2020 1030 04/30/2020 10 $75,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$1,171,952.36
PEOPLES BANK OF SENECA
PENDERGRAFT GEORGE 1277 HOTTEL SPRINGS RD 2020 833 04/06/2020 10 $68,000.00
SENECA, MO 64865
$68,000.00
PIERCE
TINSLEY ZACHARY 693 FLINT LN 2020 996 04/27/2020 15 $243,000.00
WASHBURN, MO 65772
$243,000.00
QUICKEN LOANS INC
WILSON RICKEY 416 CHEROKEE ST 2020 1025 04/30/2020 19 $165,999.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 648639:
MCCLAIN LADONNA 2020 979 04/23/2020 17 $192,674.00

$358,673.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020

QUICKEN LOANS LLC

CLAUSING NIKI
HOLBROOK NIKI
SCHREIMANN

CENTRAL MISSOURI FOREST PRODUCTS LLC

SECURITY BANK OF SOUTHWEST MISSOURI

YODER JOHN

SIGNATURE BANK OF ARKANSAS

TINSLEY ZACHARY

SIMS

DIAMOND DIGGZ PROPERTY SOLUTIONS LLC

HARRIS CHRISTY
PORTER JASON
SOUTH & ASSOCIATES PC

WARD MARK

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

SMITH BRYAN

THE CORNERSTONE BANK

CLARK THOMAS
MCKEE MIKE
OWENS MELANIE
SMITH JEREMIAH

693 FLINT LN
WASHBURN, MO 65772

495 HART RD
SENECA, MO 64865
495 HART RD
SENECA, MO 64865

100 SCHOOL ST
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
658 NOIGO RD

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
127 SIDE LN

NOEL, MO 64854

358 BOONVILLE LN
ANDERSON, MO 64831

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 981 04/24/2020
2020 922 04/16/2020
2020 947 04/20/2020
2020 996 04/27/2020
2020 869 04/09/2020
2020 836 04/06/2020
2020 977 04/23/2020
2020 911 04/15/2020
2020 874 04/10/2020
2020 864 04/09/2020
2020 830 04/06/2020
2020 807 04/01/2020

# OF
PAGES

17

11

12

15

20

12

10

11

11

11

LOAN AMOUNT

$115,000.00

$115,000.00

$135,000.00

$135,000.00

$28,000.00

$28,000.00

$243,000.00

$243,000.00
$75,000.00

$67,086.00

$142,086.00

$115,686.00

$115,686.00

$30,631.30

$30,631.30
$38,000.00
$100,000.00
$25,000.00

$40,000.00



EFFECTIVE DATE: Wednesday, May 20, 2020

TOWNSEND

KUMOROWSKI THOMAS
HURLEY BELINDA
GRENINGER MASON
UNITED BUILT HOMES LLC

ROLLER JAMES

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTUR
JOHNSON SHEILA

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
SCHLESSMAN DONALD

US BANK TRUST COMPANY
SCHLESSMAN DONALD

WFG NATIONAL TITLE INSURANCE COMPANY
MALON CLAUDE

127 WILLS LN
SENECA, MO 64865

106 CENTER ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

1158 PACKET HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1158 PACKET HOLLOW RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1633 JESSIE JAMES RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

10

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2020 867 04/09/2020
2020 913 04/15/2020
2020 935 04/17/2020
2020 1002 04/27/2020
2020 806 04/01/2020
2020 849 04/08/2020
2020 849 04/08/2020
2020 829 04/06/2020

# OF
PAGES

18

15

18

10

10

18

LOAN AMOUNT

$203,000.00
$56,000.00
$145,000.00

$172,631.00

$373,631.00

$194,840.00

$194,840.00

$56,000.00

$56,000.00

$130,494.00

$130,494.00

$130,494.00

$130,494.00

$160,528.00

$160,528.00



